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Scores by Class / Category

Club : Sporting Targets Ltd Competition : National Inter Counties ESP
Discipline : ESP Date : 11/10/2025 09:00 - 12/10/2025 17:00

AA
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 William Page EE138030 AA Junior 92 / 100
2= Mark Bowes EE109720 AA Veteran 90 / 100
2= Mark Goddard EE52842 AA Senior 90 / 100
4 Jason Brockett EE87687 AA Senior 89 / 100
5 Henry Collins EE120798 AA Senior 88 / 100
6= Jo Smith EE45277 AA Senior 87 / 100
6= Michael Smith EE140598 AA Senior 87 / 100
6= Ricky Draper EE126584 AA Senior 87 / 100
6= Tony Woodrow EE139537 AA Senior 87 / 100
10 David Ferriman EE120545 AA Senior 86 / 100
11= Duane Morley EE27871 AA Veteran 85 / 100
11= Julian Freeman EE86511 AA Senior 85 / 100
11= Lewis Steed EE109360 AA Senior 85 / 100
11= Tom Banks EE148280 AA Senior 85 / 100
15= Ben Hollamby EE108390 AA Senior 84 / 100
15= Billy Greenwood EE132464 AA Senior 84 / 100
15= Marcus Walker EE40633 AA Veteran 84 / 100
15= Scott Shuckford EE127437 AA Senior 84 / 100
15= William

Baughan
EE128828 AA Senior 84 / 100

20= Adrian Balham EE69348 AA Veteran 83 / 100
20= Marco Loxley EE143661 AA Senior 83 / 100
20= Michael Hibbert EE126348 AA Senior 83 / 100
23= Cheryl Hall EE103805 AA Senior

Ladies
82 / 100

23= Clive Scase EE122193 AA Senior 82 / 100
23= Karl Hagan EE93896 AA Senior 82 / 100
23= Steve Cox EE35370 AA Senior 82 / 100
27= Doug

Thompson
EE125619 AA Senior 81 / 100

27= Luke Mortimer EE141168 AA Senior 81 / 100
27= Rob Reynolds EE35542 AA Senior 81 / 100
30= Yes Rob Russel AA* 80 / 94
30= Stephen

Leonard
EE90948 AA Veteran 80 / 100

32= Colin Waite EE98292 AA Senior 79 / 100
32= Yes Dean Cann WW3197 AA Senior 79 / 100
32= Jonathan Balls EE114967 AA Senior 79 / 100
32= Mike Bartlett EE124451 AA Senior 79 / 100
32= Roger Carter EE143000 AA Veteran 79 / 100
32= Steve

Brightwell
EE19160 AA Veteran 79 / 100

32= Tom Buck EE140840 AA Senior 79 / 100
39= Andrew Gorry EE137171 AA Senior 78 / 100
39= Jeremy Baker EE125565 AA Senior 78 / 100
39= Miles Machin EE66809 AA Veteran 78 / 100
39= Ross Straker EE80861 AA Senior 78 / 100
43= David Walker EE118087 AA Senior 77 / 100
43= Paul Cooper EE106295 AA Veteran 77 / 100
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45= Lucy Earl EE141076 AA Senior
Ladies

76 / 100

45= Nick Carter EE120341 AA Senior 76 / 100
45= Yes Paul Burrows EE125607 AA Senior 76 / 100
48= Ian Schwier EE125416 AA Veteran 75 / 100
48= Stuart Earl EE71507 AA Senior 75 / 100
50= Yes Dean Brien EE115788 AA Senior 74 / 100
50= Guy Robinson EE133084 AA Veteran 74 / 100
50= Stuart Lobley EE113904 AA Veteran 74 / 100
53= Amy Easeman EE124370 AA Senior

Ladies
73 / 100

53= Joshua Millar EE141988 AA Senior 73 / 100
53= Robert

Humphreys
EE19302 AA Veteran 73 / 100

56= Aaron Christie EE144995 AA 72 / 100
56= Edward

Chumbley
EE81805 AA Senior 72 / 100

56= Frederick Kidd EE37848 AA Veteran 72 / 100
56= Yes Lawrence Bobin EE8008 AA Senior 72 / 100
56= Yes Michael Parsons EE115252 AA Veteran 72 / 100
56= Paul Burgoine EE19345 AA Veteran 72 / 100
56= Robert Gray EE29663 AA Veteran 72 / 100
63 Glen Boxall EE57905 AA Veteran 71 / 100
64 Steven Musk EE133041 AA Senior 70 / 100
65 Chris Sumner EE88963 AA Senior 69 / 100
66 Nigel Jeffery EE133640 AA Veteran 67 / 100
67 Philip Hayden EE113020 AA Senior 20 / 24
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A
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Gary Cooke EE90969 A Senior 90 / 100
2 Tom Webb EE143751 A Senior 89 / 100
3 Tim Connolly EE65100 A Senior 83 / 100
4 Nick Harrison EE114845 A Senior 82 / 100
5= Mark Warton EE49956 A Veteran 81 / 100
5= Philip Hayden EE153033 A* Senior 81 / 100
7= Andrew Clifton EE73876 A Senior 80 / 100
7= Andrew Short EE59410 A Senior 80 / 100
7= Thomas King EE148373 A Senior 80 / 100
10= Yes Andrew Earl EE141075 A Senior 79 / 100
10= Steve Richards EE38034 A Veteran 79 / 100
12= Becky Clifton EE127058 A Senior

Ladies
77 / 100

12= Yes Dave Hewitt-
Hulin

EE67137 A Veteran 77 / 100

12= Jamie Frith EE112748 A Senior 77 / 100
12= Peter Kemsley EE100310 A Veteran 77 / 100
12= Stephen

Whinnett
EE96499 A Senior 77 / 100

12= Tayler Small EE146509 A Senior 77 / 100
18= Kevin Morgan EE151227 A Veteran 76 / 100
18= Yes Samuel

Scotchings
EE139450 A Senior 76 / 100

20= Graham
Ferguson

EE65968 A Veteran 75 / 100

20= Simon Scott EE141323 A Senior 75 / 100
22 Adam Barsby EE145156 A Senior 74 / 100
23= Colin Meeks EE100106 A Veteran 73 / 100
23= John Stanton EE38112 A Veteran 73 / 100
23= Mark Liquorish EE149894 A Senior 73 / 100
23= Oliver Moore EE100084 A Senior 73 / 100
23= Peter De La

Mare
EE87420 A Senior 73 / 100

23= Timothy
Richards

EE110913 A Veteran 73 / 100

29= Ian Edwards EE121602 A Senior 72 / 100
29= John Price EE15004 A Veteran 72 / 100
29= Megan Gamble EE131023 A Senior

Ladies
72 / 100

29= Nigel Lane EE132782 A Veteran 72 / 100
29= Raj Bajaj EE148749 A Senior 72 / 100
34= Chris Brown EE140288 A Senior 71 / 100
34= Dogan Hassan EE130903 A Senior 71 / 100
34= Hayden Cray EE124521 A Senior 71 / 100
34= Thomas Rockall EE148324 A 71 / 100
38= Andrew

Anderson
EE107279 A Senior 70 / 100

38= Bradley Jarvis EE149386 A Senior 70 / 100
38= Harry Piercy EE133480 A Junior 70 / 100
38= Sean Hopper EE126277 A Veteran 70 / 100
42= Edward

Wilkinson
EE60680 A Veteran 69 / 100

42= Lucy Cantwell EE141850 A Senior
Ladies

69 / 100

42= Mark Blamey EE105589 A Senior 69 / 100
42= Max Daniel EE130607 A Senior 69 / 100
42= Ryan Jarvis EE149385 A Senior 69 / 100
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47 Yes Alex Higgs EE125603 A Veteran 68 / 100
48= Jay Smith EE138902 A Senior 67 / 100
48= Yes Mark O'Dowd EE46190 A Veteran 67 / 100
48= Neil Foxley EE144588 A Junior 67 / 100
48= Yes Nick Adams EE20468 A Senior 67 / 100
48= Yes Robert Young EE321 A Senior 67 / 100
53= Christopher

Evans
EE150993 A Senior 66 / 100

53= Emily Chumbley EE141843 A Junior
Ladies

66 / 100

53= Malcolm Jenkins EE709 A Veteran 66 / 100
53= Yes Nigel Richards EE118313 A Senior 66 / 100
53= Scott Leonard EE128196 A Senior 66 / 100
58= Allan Goodes EE51057 A Veteran 65 / 100
58= Richard Smith EE85666 A Senior 65 / 100
58= Robert

Southwood
EE134992 A Senior 65 / 100

61 Arthur Cutter EE145365 A Junior 63 / 100
62= Nigel Gilder EE74086 A Senior 62 / 100
62= Richard Birch EE40653 A Veteran 62 / 100
62= Yes Trevor Edden EE131850 A Veteran 62 / 100
65 Charlie Evans EE109615 A Senior 61 / 100
66 Kevin

Greenwood
EE135513 A Veteran 60 / 100

67 Charlotte Allen EE136605 A Senior
Ladies

59 / 100

68 Jake Matthews EE145858 A Junior 57 / 100
69 Bert Mason EE85486 A Veteran 54 / 100
70 Yes Alen Robinson EE96426 A Veteran 53 / 100
71 Peter

Littleworth
EE141879 A Veteran 49 / 100
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B
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Karl Hoolhouse EE120256 B Veteran 76 / 100
2= Adam Long EE143860 B Senior 75 / 100
2= Bob Meadows EE11003 B Veteran 75 / 100
4= Craig Hollick EE123859 B Senior 71 / 100
4= Yes James Elliott EE150764 B Senior 71 / 100
4= Jamie Whitton EE131275 B Senior 71 / 100
4= Yes Mick Maye EE142599 B Veteran 71 / 100
8 Moya

Cherwayko
EE139653 B Senior

Ladies
70 / 100

9 Yes Tyson
Greenwood

EE146843 B Senior 69 / 100

10= Briston Spencer EE146084 B Senior 65 / 100
10= Yes Ian Tranter EE147036 B Senior 65 / 100
10= Yes Paul Terry EE136844 B Senior 65 / 100
13= Adam Longstaff EE123641 B Senior 64 / 100
13= Nadine Gilder EE112108 B Senior

Ladies
64 / 100

15= Adrian Choolun EE150670 B Senior 63 / 100
15= Alistair Briglin EE150822 B Junior 63 / 100
17 Jane Bennett EE1969 B Senior

Ladies
62 / 100

18= Lain Blamey EE129813 B 61 / 100
18= Ruth Markham EE117277 B Senior

Ladies
61 / 100

18= Stephen Gill EE139767 B Senior 61 / 100
21 Seth Cutter EE150968 B 59 / 100
22 Mark Piercy EE133500 B Senior 58 / 100
23 Yes Graham

Brooksbank
EE139701 B Senior 57 / 100

24= Yes Neil Hogg EE136649 B Veteran 56 / 100
24= Steph Harvey EE120080 B Senior

Ladies
56 / 100

26= Yes Ian Johnson EE115393 B Senior 54 / 100
26= Paul Heard EE29324 B Veteran 54 / 100
26= Zoe Bruce EE131101 B Senior

Ladies
54 / 100

29 Christine
Robinson

EE100283 B Veteran
Ladies

52 / 100

30= Yes Gary Parsons EE139625 B Senior 51 / 100
30= Yes Richard

Dumpleton
EE129280 B Veteran 51 / 100
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C
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Guy Regev EE147308 C Senior 73 / 100
2 Mr SJ King EE97672 C Senior 71 / 100
3 Pana Brenner EE152269 C Senior

Ladies
69 / 100

4 Yes George
Hoolhouse

C* Senior 68 / 100

5= Yes Mark Odell C* Senior 67 / 100
5= Neil Cray EE145171 C Senior 67 / 100
7 Jenna Peaty EE143671 C* Senior

Ladies
66 / 100

8 Robert Francis EE90499 C Veteran 63 / 100
9= James Heeley EE143320 C Senior 62 / 100
9= Matthew

Kingsbury
EE132996 C Senior 62 / 100

11 David Hellard EE149746 C Senior 61 / 100
12= Yes Andrew Brewer EE144455 C Senior 60 / 100
12= Yes Jim Darnell EE140677 C Veteran 60 / 100
12= Paul Hayden EE95524 C* Veteran 60 / 100
12= Reuben Evans EE150487 C 60 / 100
16= Arthur Holmes EE2879 C Veteran 59 / 100
16= Rose Palmer EE71592 C Veteran

Ladies
59 / 100

18 Sarah Johnson EE135341 C Veteran
Ladies

58 / 100

19= Jane Colbourne EE144871 C Senior
Ladies

57 / 100

19= Mark Stanion EE148721 C Senior 57 / 100
19= Peter Banks EE150071 C Senior 57 / 100
22= Jonathan

Longstaff
EE123642 C Veteran 56 / 100

22= Paul Jackson EE143998 C Veteran 56 / 100
24 Fox Wimpress EE152514 C 55 / 100
25 Ian Parker EE144906 C Veteran 54 / 100
26 Laurie Cookson EE117253 C Veteran 53 / 100
27= Tanya

Hollingworth
EE152262 C Senior

Ladies
52 / 100

27= Yes Warren Murton EE152509 C Senior 52 / 100
29= Yes Nigel Rock C* Senior 50 / 100
29= Simon Hurley EE152580 C Senior 50 / 100
31= Craig Harris EE146457 C Senior 49 / 100
31= Rachel Attwood EE137315 C Veteran

Ladies
49 / 100

31= Yes Robert Hurley EE152947 C* Senior 49 / 100
34= Ben Lewis EE142218 C Senior 48 / 100
34= Yes Gary Hone C* Senior 48 / 100
34= Yes Ian Stevenson C* 48 / 100
34= Mark Chesson EE85470 C* Senior 48 / 100
38 Yes Stuart Tolley EE135698 C Senior 47 / 100
39= Emma Webb EE144024 C* Senior

Ladies
46 / 100

39= Yes James Darvill EE152784 C Senior 46 / 100
39= Yes Kye Beanie C* Senior 46 / 100
42= Krystal Jarvis EE150633 C Senior

Ladies
45 / 100

42= Susan Monahan EE142277 C Veteran
Ladies

45 / 100

44 Yes Lee Messenger C* Senior 44 / 100
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45 Yes Charlotte
Franklin

EE136310 C Senior
Ladies

42 / 100

46= Yes Peter Brown EE123802 C Veteran 41 / 100
46= Rachel Banks EE151837 C Senior

Ladies
41 / 100

48 Richard Cook EE151817 C Senior 33 / 100
49 Yes Alfie Lewis C* Junior 26 / 100
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UC
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Yes Riley Templeton UC Junior 52 / 100
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Junior
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 William Page EE138030 AA Junior 92 / 100
2 Harry Piercy EE133480 A Junior 70 / 100
3 Neil Foxley EE144588 A Junior 67 / 100
4 Emily Chumbley EE141843 A Junior

Ladies
66 / 100

5= Alistair Briglin EE150822 B Junior 63 / 100
5= Arthur Cutter EE145365 A Junior 63 / 100
7 Jake Matthews EE145858 A Junior 57 / 100
8 Yes Riley Templeton UC Junior 52 / 100
9 Yes Alfie Lewis C* Junior 26 / 100
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Ladies
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Cheryl Hall EE103805 AA Senior

Ladies
82 / 100

2 Becky Clifton EE127058 A Senior
Ladies

77 / 100

3 Lucy Earl EE141076 AA Senior
Ladies

76 / 100

4 Amy Easeman EE124370 AA Senior
Ladies

73 / 100

5 Megan Gamble EE131023 A Senior
Ladies

72 / 100

6 Moya
Cherwayko

EE139653 B Senior
Ladies

70 / 100

7= Lucy Cantwell EE141850 A Senior
Ladies

69 / 100

7= Pana Brenner EE152269 C Senior
Ladies

69 / 100

9= Emily Chumbley EE141843 A Junior
Ladies

66 / 100

9= Jenna Peaty EE143671 C* Senior
Ladies

66 / 100

11 Nadine Gilder EE112108 B Senior
Ladies

64 / 100

12 Jane Bennett EE1969 B Senior
Ladies

62 / 100

13 Ruth Markham EE117277 B Senior
Ladies

61 / 100

14= Charlotte Allen EE136605 A Senior
Ladies

59 / 100

14= Rose Palmer EE71592 C Veteran
Ladies

59 / 100

16 Sarah Johnson EE135341 C Veteran
Ladies

58 / 100

17 Jane Colbourne EE144871 C Senior
Ladies

57 / 100

18 Steph Harvey EE120080 B Senior
Ladies

56 / 100

19 Zoe Bruce EE131101 B Senior
Ladies

54 / 100

20= Christine
Robinson

EE100283 B Veteran
Ladies

52 / 100

20= Tanya
Hollingworth

EE152262 C Senior
Ladies

52 / 100

22 Rachel Attwood EE137315 C Veteran
Ladies

49 / 100

23 Emma Webb EE144024 C* Senior
Ladies

46 / 100

24= Krystal Jarvis EE150633 C Senior
Ladies

45 / 100

24= Susan Monahan EE142277 C Veteran
Ladies

45 / 100

26 Yes Charlotte
Franklin

EE136310 C Senior
Ladies

42 / 100

27 Rachel Banks EE151837 C Senior
Ladies

41 / 100
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Senior
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1= Gary Cooke EE90969 A Senior 90 / 100
1= Mark Goddard EE52842 AA Senior 90 / 100
3= Jason Brockett EE87687 AA Senior 89 / 100
3= Tom Webb EE143751 A Senior 89 / 100
5 Henry Collins EE120798 AA Senior 88 / 100
6= Jo Smith EE45277 AA Senior 87 / 100
6= Michael Smith EE140598 AA Senior 87 / 100
6= Ricky Draper EE126584 AA Senior 87 / 100
6= Tony Woodrow EE139537 AA Senior 87 / 100
10 David Ferriman EE120545 AA Senior 86 / 100
11= Julian Freeman EE86511 AA Senior 85 / 100
11= Lewis Steed EE109360 AA Senior 85 / 100
11= Tom Banks EE148280 AA Senior 85 / 100
14= Ben Hollamby EE108390 AA Senior 84 / 100
14= Billy Greenwood EE132464 AA Senior 84 / 100
14= Scott Shuckford EE127437 AA Senior 84 / 100
14= William

Baughan
EE128828 AA Senior 84 / 100

18= Marco Loxley EE143661 AA Senior 83 / 100
18= Michael Hibbert EE126348 AA Senior 83 / 100
18= Tim Connolly EE65100 A Senior 83 / 100
21= Cheryl Hall EE103805 AA Senior

Ladies
82 / 100

21= Clive Scase EE122193 AA Senior 82 / 100
21= Karl Hagan EE93896 AA Senior 82 / 100
21= Nick Harrison EE114845 A Senior 82 / 100
21= Steve Cox EE35370 AA Senior 82 / 100
26= Doug

Thompson
EE125619 AA Senior 81 / 100

26= Luke Mortimer EE141168 AA Senior 81 / 100
26= Philip Hayden EE153033 A* Senior 81 / 100
26= Rob Reynolds EE35542 AA Senior 81 / 100
30= Andrew Clifton EE73876 A Senior 80 / 100
30= Andrew Short EE59410 A Senior 80 / 100
30= Thomas King EE148373 A Senior 80 / 100
33= Yes Andrew Earl EE141075 A Senior 79 / 100
33= Colin Waite EE98292 AA Senior 79 / 100
33= Yes Dean Cann WW3197 AA Senior 79 / 100
33= Jonathan Balls EE114967 AA Senior 79 / 100
33= Mike Bartlett EE124451 AA Senior 79 / 100
33= Tom Buck EE140840 AA Senior 79 / 100
39= Andrew Gorry EE137171 AA Senior 78 / 100
39= Jeremy Baker EE125565 AA Senior 78 / 100
39= Ross Straker EE80861 AA Senior 78 / 100
42= Becky Clifton EE127058 A Senior

Ladies
77 / 100

42= David Walker EE118087 AA Senior 77 / 100
42= Jamie Frith EE112748 A Senior 77 / 100
42= Stephen

Whinnett
EE96499 A Senior 77 / 100

42= Tayler Small EE146509 A Senior 77 / 100
47= Lucy Earl EE141076 AA Senior

Ladies
76 / 100

47= Nick Carter EE120341 AA Senior 76 / 100
47= Yes Paul Burrows EE125607 AA Senior 76 / 100
47= Yes Samuel

Scotchings
EE139450 A Senior 76 / 100
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51= Adam Long EE143860 B Senior 75 / 100
51= Simon Scott EE141323 A Senior 75 / 100
51= Stuart Earl EE71507 AA Senior 75 / 100
54= Adam Barsby EE145156 A Senior 74 / 100
54= Yes Dean Brien EE115788 AA Senior 74 / 100
56= Amy Easeman EE124370 AA Senior

Ladies
73 / 100

56= Guy Regev EE147308 C Senior 73 / 100
56= Joshua Millar EE141988 AA Senior 73 / 100
56= Mark Liquorish EE149894 A Senior 73 / 100
56= Oliver Moore EE100084 A Senior 73 / 100
56= Peter De La

Mare
EE87420 A Senior 73 / 100

62= Edward
Chumbley

EE81805 AA Senior 72 / 100

62= Ian Edwards EE121602 A Senior 72 / 100
62= Yes Lawrence Bobin EE8008 AA Senior 72 / 100
62= Megan Gamble EE131023 A Senior

Ladies
72 / 100

62= Raj Bajaj EE148749 A Senior 72 / 100
67= Mr SJ King EE97672 C Senior 71 / 100
67= Chris Brown EE140288 A Senior 71 / 100
67= Craig Hollick EE123859 B Senior 71 / 100
67= Dogan Hassan EE130903 A Senior 71 / 100
67= Hayden Cray EE124521 A Senior 71 / 100
67= Yes James Elliott EE150764 B Senior 71 / 100
67= Jamie Whitton EE131275 B Senior 71 / 100
74= Andrew

Anderson
EE107279 A Senior 70 / 100

74= Bradley Jarvis EE149386 A Senior 70 / 100
74= Moya

Cherwayko
EE139653 B Senior

Ladies
70 / 100

74= Steven Musk EE133041 AA Senior 70 / 100
78= Chris Sumner EE88963 AA Senior 69 / 100
78= Lucy Cantwell EE141850 A Senior

Ladies
69 / 100

78= Mark Blamey EE105589 A Senior 69 / 100
78= Max Daniel EE130607 A Senior 69 / 100
78= Pana Brenner EE152269 C Senior

Ladies
69 / 100

78= Ryan Jarvis EE149385 A Senior 69 / 100
78= Yes Tyson

Greenwood
EE146843 B Senior 69 / 100

85 Yes George
Hoolhouse

C* Senior 68 / 100

86= Jay Smith EE138902 A Senior 67 / 100
86= Yes Mark Odell C* Senior 67 / 100
86= Neil Cray EE145171 C Senior 67 / 100
86= Yes Nick Adams EE20468 A Senior 67 / 100
86= Yes Robert Young EE321 A Senior 67 / 100
91= Christopher

Evans
EE150993 A Senior 66 / 100

91= Jenna Peaty EE143671 C* Senior
Ladies

66 / 100

91= Yes Nigel Richards EE118313 A Senior 66 / 100
91= Scott Leonard EE128196 A Senior 66 / 100
95= Briston Spencer EE146084 B Senior 65 / 100
95= Yes Ian Tranter EE147036 B Senior 65 / 100
95= Yes Paul Terry EE136844 B Senior 65 / 100
95= Richard Smith EE85666 A Senior 65 / 100
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95= Robert
Southwood

EE134992 A Senior 65 / 100

100= Adam Longstaff EE123641 B Senior 64 / 100
100= Nadine Gilder EE112108 B Senior

Ladies
64 / 100

102 Adrian Choolun EE150670 B Senior 63 / 100
103= James Heeley EE143320 C Senior 62 / 100
103= Jane Bennett EE1969 B Senior

Ladies
62 / 100

103= Matthew
Kingsbury

EE132996 C Senior 62 / 100

103= Nigel Gilder EE74086 A Senior 62 / 100
107= Charlie Evans EE109615 A Senior 61 / 100
107= David Hellard EE149746 C Senior 61 / 100
107= Ruth Markham EE117277 B Senior

Ladies
61 / 100

107= Stephen Gill EE139767 B Senior 61 / 100
111 Yes Andrew Brewer EE144455 C Senior 60 / 100
112 Charlotte Allen EE136605 A Senior

Ladies
59 / 100

113 Mark Piercy EE133500 B Senior 58 / 100
114= Yes Graham

Brooksbank
EE139701 B Senior 57 / 100

114= Jane Colbourne EE144871 C Senior
Ladies

57 / 100

114= Mark Stanion EE148721 C Senior 57 / 100
114= Peter Banks EE150071 C Senior 57 / 100
118 Steph Harvey EE120080 B Senior

Ladies
56 / 100

119= Yes Ian Johnson EE115393 B Senior 54 / 100
119= Zoe Bruce EE131101 B Senior

Ladies
54 / 100

121= Tanya
Hollingworth

EE152262 C Senior
Ladies

52 / 100

121= Yes Warren Murton EE152509 C Senior 52 / 100
123 Yes Gary Parsons EE139625 B Senior 51 / 100
124= Yes Nigel Rock C* Senior 50 / 100
124= Simon Hurley EE152580 C Senior 50 / 100
126= Craig Harris EE146457 C Senior 49 / 100
126= Yes Robert Hurley EE152947 C* Senior 49 / 100
128= Ben Lewis EE142218 C Senior 48 / 100
128= Yes Gary Hone C* Senior 48 / 100
128= Mark Chesson EE85470 C* Senior 48 / 100
131 Yes Stuart Tolley EE135698 C Senior 47 / 100
132= Emma Webb EE144024 C* Senior

Ladies
46 / 100

132= Yes James Darvill EE152784 C Senior 46 / 100
132= Yes Kye Beanie C* Senior 46 / 100
135 Krystal Jarvis EE150633 C Senior

Ladies
45 / 100

136 Yes Lee Messenger C* Senior 44 / 100
137 Yes Charlotte

Franklin
EE136310 C Senior

Ladies
42 / 100

138 Rachel Banks EE151837 C Senior
Ladies

41 / 100

139 Richard Cook EE151817 C Senior 33 / 100
140 Philip Hayden EE113020 AA Senior 20 / 24
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Veteran
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Mark Bowes EE109720 AA Veteran 90 / 100
2 Duane Morley EE27871 AA Veteran 85 / 100
3 Marcus Walker EE40633 AA Veteran 84 / 100
4 Adrian Balham EE69348 AA Veteran 83 / 100
5 Mark Warton EE49956 A Veteran 81 / 100
6 Stephen

Leonard
EE90948 AA Veteran 80 / 100

7= Roger Carter EE143000 AA Veteran 79 / 100
7= Steve

Brightwell
EE19160 AA Veteran 79 / 100

7= Steve Richards EE38034 A Veteran 79 / 100
10 Miles Machin EE66809 AA Veteran 78 / 100
11= Yes Dave Hewitt-

Hulin
EE67137 A Veteran 77 / 100

11= Paul Cooper EE106295 AA Veteran 77 / 100
11= Peter Kemsley EE100310 A Veteran 77 / 100
14= Karl Hoolhouse EE120256 B Veteran 76 / 100
14= Kevin Morgan EE151227 A Veteran 76 / 100
16= Bob Meadows EE11003 B Veteran 75 / 100
16= Graham

Ferguson
EE65968 A Veteran 75 / 100

16= Ian Schwier EE125416 AA Veteran 75 / 100
19= Guy Robinson EE133084 AA Veteran 74 / 100
19= Stuart Lobley EE113904 AA Veteran 74 / 100
21= Colin Meeks EE100106 A Veteran 73 / 100
21= John Stanton EE38112 A Veteran 73 / 100
21= Robert

Humphreys
EE19302 AA Veteran 73 / 100

21= Timothy
Richards

EE110913 A Veteran 73 / 100

25= Frederick Kidd EE37848 AA Veteran 72 / 100
25= John Price EE15004 A Veteran 72 / 100
25= Yes Michael Parsons EE115252 AA Veteran 72 / 100
25= Nigel Lane EE132782 A Veteran 72 / 100
25= Paul Burgoine EE19345 AA Veteran 72 / 100
25= Robert Gray EE29663 AA Veteran 72 / 100
31= Glen Boxall EE57905 AA Veteran 71 / 100
31= Yes Mick Maye EE142599 B Veteran 71 / 100
33 Sean Hopper EE126277 A Veteran 70 / 100
34 Edward

Wilkinson
EE60680 A Veteran 69 / 100

35 Yes Alex Higgs EE125603 A Veteran 68 / 100
36= Yes Mark O'Dowd EE46190 A Veteran 67 / 100
36= Nigel Jeffery EE133640 AA Veteran 67 / 100
38 Malcolm Jenkins EE709 A Veteran 66 / 100
39 Allan Goodes EE51057 A Veteran 65 / 100
40 Robert Francis EE90499 C Veteran 63 / 100
41= Richard Birch EE40653 A Veteran 62 / 100
41= Yes Trevor Edden EE131850 A Veteran 62 / 100
43= Yes Jim Darnell EE140677 C Veteran 60 / 100
43= Kevin

Greenwood
EE135513 A Veteran 60 / 100

43= Paul Hayden EE95524 C* Veteran 60 / 100
46= Arthur Holmes EE2879 C Veteran 59 / 100
46= Rose Palmer EE71592 C Veteran

Ladies
59 / 100
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48 Sarah Johnson EE135341 C Veteran
Ladies

58 / 100

49= Jonathan
Longstaff

EE123642 C Veteran 56 / 100

49= Yes Neil Hogg EE136649 B Veteran 56 / 100
49= Paul Jackson EE143998 C Veteran 56 / 100
52= Bert Mason EE85486 A Veteran 54 / 100
52= Ian Parker EE144906 C Veteran 54 / 100
52= Paul Heard EE29324 B Veteran 54 / 100
55= Yes Alen Robinson EE96426 A Veteran 53 / 100
55= Laurie Cookson EE117253 C Veteran 53 / 100
57 Christine

Robinson
EE100283 B Veteran

Ladies
52 / 100

58 Yes Richard
Dumpleton

EE129280 B Veteran 51 / 100

59= Peter
Littleworth

EE141879 A Veteran 49 / 100

59= Rachel Attwood EE137315 C Veteran
Ladies

49 / 100

61 Susan Monahan EE142277 C Veteran
Ladies

45 / 100

62 Yes Peter Brown EE123802 C Veteran 41 / 100


